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Meet Program

Event  24   Women 100 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Fort LewisSwindle, Aubrey _________1

New Mexico SBlackwood, Jody _________2

Eastern NewStewart, Jodian _________3

UTEPBurgher, Niesha _________4

New MexicoFowler, Lauren _________5

UTEPHodge, Asia _________6

Eastern NewMidgett, Riley _________7

New Mexico HLowe, Onanda _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Fort LewisCoulter, Josie _________2

New MexicoPulley, Ophelia _________3

UTEPBrown, Chinique _________4

Eastern NewSanchez, Malia _________5

New Mexico SKillings, Angelina _________6

Juarez UniveDe La Cruz, Andrea Guadalupe _________7

New MexicoDumlao, Malia _________8

Event  30   Women 200 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
New Mexico HPowell, Kacian _________1

UTEPHodge, Asia _________2

New Mexico HBarrett, Ashley _________3

UTEPBurgher, Niesha _________4

UTEPSule, Rejoice _________5

New MexicoGrieve, Rebecca _________6

New Mexico SBlackwood, Jody _________7

New Mexico HMoore, Olivia _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
New Mexico HFresquez, Selena _________1

New MexicoDuenninger, Carlotta _________2

UTEPBrown, Chinique _________3

New MexicoPulley, Ophelia _________4

Fort LewisCoulter, Josie _________5

Eastern NewSanchez, Malia _________6

New MexicoLeszczynska, Annamaria _________7

Eastern NewHayde, Alisha _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Juarez UniveCarrasco, Joseline _________3

Fort LewisSwindle, Aubrey _________4

UTEPRosales, Alyssa _________5

Juarez UniveDe La Cruz, Andrea Guadalupe _________6

Event  22   Women 400 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
UTEPRosales, Alyssa _________2

Adams StateSimon, Jessica _________3

UTEPBurgher, Niesha _________4

Adams StateSartain, Alese _________5

Adams StateApkup, Isila _________6

Eastern NewRodriguez, Meghan _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Eastern NewMarquez, mariana _________2

Juarez UniveRodriguez, Nahomi Janeth _________3

Eastern NewRomero, Savannah _________4

Juarez UniveCarrasco, Joseline _________5

New Mexico SMosqueda, Marlene _________6

Event  26   Women 800 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Fort LewisHeck, Katie _________1

Adams StateLawrence, Nicole _________2

UnattachedMartinez, Jennifer _________3

Unat-New MexFirezghi, Semira Mebrahtu _________4

Fort LewisWeigang, Linda _________5

New Mexico SMosqueda, Marlene _________6

UnattachedKeddy, Clara _________7

Juarez UniveRodriguez, Nahomi Janeth _________8

New MexicoGoldie, Maleah _________9

Fort LewisPeterson, Claire _________10

Fort LewisHartwell, Hannah _________11

New Mexico HHurren, Emma _________12

Fort LewisGabaldon, Kaitlyn _________13

New Mexico HCantrell, Allison _________14

Event  18   Women 1500 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Adams StateCotter, Stephanie _________1

New MexicoEckel, Sarah _________2

New MexicoJansen, Nicola _________3

Fort LewisHeck, Katie _________4

Adams StateDorion, Amalia _________5

Fort LewisWeigang, Linda _________6

Unat-New MexFirezghi, Semira Mebrahtu _________7

Fort LewisHartwell, Hannah _________8

New MexicoMcDonnell, Sophia _________9

New MexicoBruckmayer, Hanna _________10
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  18   Women 1500 Meter Run)
New Mexico HLovato, Faith _________1

New MexicoGoldie, Maleah _________2

Fort LewisStadler, Tessa _________3

New Mexico SGallegos, Marissa _________4

Fort LewisYoder, Siena _________5

New Mexico HLovato, Gracey _________6

New MexicoJackson, Camille _________7

Fort LewisDoerfler, Emily _________8

New Mexico HSerna, Abigail _________9

New Mexico HBerkowitz, Irma _________10

Juarez UniveReyes, Ana Gisela _________11

New MexicoPurkovic, Stefana _________12

New Mexico SDodge, Murrie _________13

Adams StateHarkrider, Haley _________14

Event  46   Women 3000 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
New Mexico HLovato, Faith _________1

UnattachedJohansen, Kristin _________2

New Mexico SGallegos, Marissa _________3

New MexicoJackson, Camille _________4

New Mexico SCordova, Trista _________5

New Mexico SDodge, Murrie _________6

Juarez UniveReyes, Ana Gisela _________7

Event  20   Women 100 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Juarez UniveFraire, Ana Valeria _________3

Adams StateChaney, Alena _________4

New Mexico HRose, Nadine _________5

New MexicoDumlao, Malia _________6

Event  28   Women 400 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unat-UtepMelendez, Thiaxi _________3

Adams StateAmiadamen, Victoria _________4

New MexicoKiess, Hanna _________5

New MexicoIbarra, Analisa _________6

Event  16   Women 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ANew Mexico H _________4

1) Lowe, Onanda 2) Clarke, Patreece

3) Barrett, Ashley 4) Powell, Kacian

Event  34   Women 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AFort Lewis _________3

1) Heck, Katie 2) Hartwell, Hannah

3) Weigang, Linda 4) Peterson, Claire

AAdams State _________4

1) Sartain, Alese 2) Apkup, Isila

3) Simon, Jessica 4) Amiadamen, Victoria

AEastern New _________5

1) Rodriguez, Meghan 2) Marquez, mariana

3) Romero, Savannah 4) Midgett, Riley

ANew Mexico _________6

1) Ibarra, Analisa 2) Kiess, Hanna

3) Grieve, Rebecca 4) Pulley, Ophelia

ANew Mexico H _________7

1) Donald, Cemore 2) Harrison, Lucia

3) Powell, Kacian 4) Rose, Nadine

BNew Mexico H _________8

1) Cantrell, Allison 2) Fresquez, Selena

3) Berkowitz, Irma 4) Hurren, Emma

Event  14   Women High Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Eastern NewLangley, Aeriana _________1

New Mexico HCambell, Rojrika _________2

New MexicoMagallanez, Alyssa _________3

Event  12   Women Pole Vault

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Eastern NewCerda-Hernandez, Minerva _________1

New MexicoThomas, Isabel _________2

New MexicoGregory, Alyssa _________3

New MexicoGebauer, Maja _________4

Event  8   Women Long Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Juarez UniveFraire, Ana Valeria _________1

New Mexico SHodges, Cameron _________2

Eastern NewThomas, Celina _________3

New MexicoDuenninger, Carlotta _________4

New Mexico SKillings, Angelina _________5

Adams StatePalmgren, Avery _________6

Adams StateChaney, Alena _________7

New MexicoKaasch, Lilee _________8

New Mexico HObioha, Chisom _________9

New MexicoGonzales, Zennia _________10

Adams StateMiller, Jada _________11

New MexicoFowler, Lauren _________12

New MexicoWhite, Elizabeth _________13
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Event  10   Women Triple Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
New Mexico SHodges, Cameron _________1

Eastern NewThomas, Celina _________2

New Mexico HCambell, Rojrika _________3

New MexicoKaasch, Lilee _________4

New MexicoGonzales, Zennia _________5

Event  4   Women Shot Put

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Juarez UniveCampos, Luana _________1

UACJVilla, Ingrid _________2

UTEPFierro, Lizbeth _________3

UTEPOsisike, Esther _________4

Eastern NewUlmer, Kennedy _________5

New Mexico SMoore, Makiya _________6

New Mexico SCadle, Kamryn _________7

New Mexico SLane, Alesha _________8

Eastern NewSmith, Tamia _________9

New Mexico SKobler, Ladina _________10

New Mexico SGreen, Rebecca _________11

Event  6   Women Discus Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Eastern NewJones, Allysun _________1

New Mexico HHol, Nina _________2

Eastern NewMedina, Samantha _________3

Eastern NewJohnson, Jha'Niah _________4

UTEPWatson, Paris _________5

New Mexico HScott, Kaitlyn _________6

New Mexico SCadle, Kamryn _________7

New Mexico SGreen, Rebecca _________8

UACJVilla, Ingrid _________9

New Mexico SKobler, Ladina _________10

Eastern NewUlmer, Kennedy _________11

UTEPMurillo, Natalie _________12

New Mexico SLane, Alesha _________13

New Mexico SMoore, Makiya _________14

UTEPOsisike, Esther _________15

Event  2   Women Javelin Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Juarez UniveCampos, Luana _________1

New MexicoRule, Alix _________2

Adams StateFernandez, Liana _________3

New MexicoDuenninger, Carlotta _________4

New Mexico HHarrison, Lucia _________5

New Mexico HClarke, Patreece _________6

New Mexico SHumphrey, Mariah _________7

Adams StateO'Campo, Lauren _________8

New MexicoBrooks, Keagin _________9

Event  23   Men 100 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
UnattachedBuie, Gabriel _________1

New MexicoCornejo, Jose _________2

New MexicoAkhalu, Victor _________3

UTEPButler, Xavier _________4

UTEPDean, Karon _________5

Fort LewisGaumont, Zachary _________6

New MexicoJefferson, Elijah _________7

UnattachedThomas, Dante _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
UTEPVerma, Aman _________2

Fort LewisIngols, Kodi _________3

UnattachedCornelius, Ivan _________4

UnattachedTrullinger, Winslow _________5

Eastern NewTorres, Malachi _________6

Unat-New MexFlores, Moises _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
UnattachedVaquera, Jonah _________3

New Mexico TMcDonald, Kevin _________4

Juarez UniveLoya, Irving Eduardo _________5

New Mexico TMcDonald, Ross _________6

Event  29   Men 200 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
New MexicoJefferson, Elijah _________2

New MexicoYoung, Brodie _________3

UnattachedVigil, Jonah _________4

UTEPButler, Xavier _________5

New MexicoAkhalu, Victor _________6

Adams StateSmith, Ja'Warren _________7

New MexicoCornejo, Jose _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
UnattachedTrullinger, Winslow _________2

Fort LewisGaumont, Zachary _________3

UnattachedCornelius, Ivan _________4

UnattachedBuie, Gabriel _________5

UTEPVerma, Aman _________6

Fort LewisIngols, Kodi _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Unat-New MexFlores, Moises _________2

UnattachedVaquera, Jonah _________3

Juarez UniveGallegos, Eduardo Antonio _________4

Juarez UniveLoya, Irving Eduardo _________5

New Mexico TMcDonald, Kevin _________6
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Event  21   Men 400 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Adams StateBafukila, Caleb _________1

New MexicoBurrows, Dylan _________2

UTEPHill, Joshua _________3

UnattachedMilholen, James _________4

UnattachedVigil, Jonah _________5

UTEPPacheco Estrada, Julio _________6

UnattachedTrullinger, Winslow _________7

UTEPHewitt, Kevin _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
UnattachedHeywood, Mark _________3

New Mexico SOrtiz, Nick _________4

Juarez UniveGallegos, Eduardo Antonio _________5

Event  25   Men 800 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Fort LewisGoklish, Blaine _________1

New Mexico SHetman, Anekin _________2

Fort LewisHanson, Malakai _________3

New MexicoCunningham, Luke _________4

New MexicoLarkin, Matthew _________5

UnattachedMilholen, James _________6

New MexicoStenberg, Elijah _________7

Unat-New MexHall, John _________8

New Mexico SOrtiz, Nick _________9

Eastern NewOwens, Bryce _________10

New Mexico SGoode, Tyler _________11

New Mexico SAllred, Nick _________12

New Mexico SCroshaw, Thomas _________13

Event  17   Men 1500 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
New MexicoShields, Kane _________1

New MexicoCunningham, Luke _________2

Railroad AthSumrall, Allen _________3

New Mexico SHetman, Anekin _________4

UnattachedRueda, Armando _________5

UnattachedPurcella, Corey _________6

New Mexico SCroshaw, Thomas _________7

Adams StateCorral, Carmelo _________8

Dukes TrackPerdomo, Sal _________9

Fort LewisDiaz, Cesar _________10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Adams StateSwann, Micah _________1

Fort LewisParker, Robert _________2

New Mexico SAllred, Nick _________3

Unat-New MexHall, John _________4

Fort LewisDenison, Jonah _________5

UnattachedDawes, Caiden _________6

New Mexico SGoode, Tyler _________7

Dukes TrackStewart, Jason _________8

Eastern NewWoodrome, Ethan _________9

Eastern NewDiaz, Ricky _________10

Juarez UniveReyes, Moises Alejandro _________11

Event  47   Men 3000 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
UnattachedDawes, Caiden _________1

Unat-New MexGarcia, Celso _________2

Unat-New MexHernandez, Edgar _________3

Unat-New MexCorona, Christian _________4

Juarez UniveMendoza, Jesus Antonio _________5

Juarez UniveReyes, Moises Alejandro _________6

Event  50   Men 10000 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Adams StateBezecny, Emil _________1

New MexicoChirchir, Vincent _________2

New MexicoSamuel, Habtom _________3

New MexicoKiplagat, Evans _________4

Event  27   Men 400 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
UTEPCarreto, Stephen _________2

New MexicoSoos, Levente _________4

Adams StateJones, Neveh _________5

New MexicoHarris, Tim _________6

Adams StateHatcher, Elijah _________7

Event  15   Men 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AEastern New _________4

1) Joseph, Hemon 2) Frederick, Timothy

3) Young, Rosean 4) Murray, Jude
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Event  33   Men 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ANew Mexico H _________3

1) Flores, Moises 2) Hall, John

3) Garcia, Celso 4) Hernandez, Edgar

ANew Mexico _________4

1) Akhalu, Victor 2) Young, Brodie

3) Harris, Tim 4) Soos, Levente

AEastern New _________5

1) Buchanan, Tre 2) Frederick, Timothy

3) Jackson, Jamoi 4) Murray, Jude

Event  11   Men Pole Vault

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Eastern NewJoseph, Hemon _________1

Eastern NewHolguin, Luis _________2

New MexicoHatler, Kyle _________3

Event  7   Men Long Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UnattachedBiondina, Fabian _________1

Eastern NewJoseph, Hemon _________2

Event  3   Men Shot Put

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Eastern NewYbaben-Burciaga, Noe _________1

Adams StateCapes, Donovan _________2

Adams StateHochanadel, John _________3

UTEPHristov, Aleks _________4

UACJLopez, Jose _________5

Event  5   Men Discus Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Eastern NewEllis, Kooper _________1

Eastern NewYbaben-Burciaga, Noe _________2

Adams StateHochanadel, John _________3

UACJLopez, Jose _________4

UTEPHristov, Aleks _________5

UACJAguirre, Noel _________6

Event  1   Men Javelin Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
New MexicoField, Samuel _________1

New MexicoDemund, Osaze _________2

New MexicoTermote, Thomas _________3

Eastern NewGallegos, Devin _________4

Eastern NewWilliams, Alex _________5


